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Start Date: August 13, 2025 Day Description
Term 1
August 13, 2025 Wednesday First Day of Term 1 Classes
September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day (No Classes)
September 12, 2025 Friday Student Government Association Election Day
October 13, 2025 Monday Parent-Teacher Conference
November 3, 2025 Monday All Souls’ Day (No Classes)
November 11, 2025 Tuesday Veteran's Day (No Classes)
November 27-28 Thursday - Friday Thanksgiving Break (No Classes)
December 8, 2025 Monday Santa Maria Kamalen Day (No Classes)
December 9-19, 2025 — Asynchronous Classes (No In-Person)
December 22, 2025-January 2, 2026 — Christmas Break
December 19, 2025 Friday Final Day of Term 1
January 7, 2026 Wednesday First Day of Term 2 Classes
January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes)
March 2, 2026 Monday Ha'anen Irensian CHamoru (Taya’ Klas)
March 9, 2026 Monday Parent-Teacher Conference
March 30-April 3, 2026 — Spring Break (No Classes)
April 20, 2026 Monday Parent-Teacher Conference
May 18-22 Asynchronous Classes (No In-Person)
May 22, 2026 Friday Final Day of Term 2
May 27, 2026 Wednesday Graduation Ceremony
*Asynchronous Classes are instructional days conducted remotely. Students may need to sigyareb'ﬁg'ﬂj&as;:
*Calendar events are subject to change.
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